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From:
Sent:
To:
Subj ct:

RICROBSPT@aol.com

Wednesday, September 22, 2004 9:08 AM
ronalds@milienniumhomebuilders.com
[Norton AntiSpam] Fwd: FW: Book2.xis

Attachments: Book2.xis (19.4 KB)

12/5/2006

3

R2

596
89-M(09)



‘Page l1ofl

Unknown

From: Matt Martin [mmartin@southwesthousing.com]
S nt: Tuesday, September 21, 2004 9:36 AM

To: Ricrobspt@aol.com

Subject: FW: Book2.xls
Attachments: Book2.xls

Please fill this out and return to me.

Thank You,

Matthew T. Martin
Affordable Housing Const.
214 869-2745 mbl

mmartin@southwesthousing.com

From: Matt Martin [mailto:mmartin@Southwesthousing.com]
Sent: Tuesday, September 21, 2004 9:17 AM

To: Matt Martin :

Subject: Book2.xls

12/5/2006
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